J.D. POWER Mid America RV Inc.

MidAmericaRV.com - LifetimeRVWarranty.com
Exclusive RV Warranty Forever Dealer

2021 Xtreme Qutdoors Travel Trailer

Max

EQUIPMENT

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)
Furnace (21,000-28,000 BTU)
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Refrigerator 5 - 7.0 cu. ft.
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENTERTAINMENT
14"-20" Flat Screen
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Power Hitch Jack
Scissor Stabilizer Jacks
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Fiberglass Exterior 30" and Under
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent
Skylight
Spare Tire and Carrier
AWNING
Power Awning 10-15' (Each)
WHEELS
Aluminum Wheels

Total Price

PRICE
$23,200

$480
$195

$130
$650
$215

$120

$135
$165

$1,825
$155
$195
$245
$170

$370

$230

$28,480

Enjoy camping with peace of mind thanks to our exclusive 12 MONTH CERTIFIED
WARRANTY! See Chet in the business office for more detalils.

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is.
J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not
liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For
additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-

Use.

R-43339406



One Simple Price!
$23,999
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